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CIRCUIT RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

Sorted on Laps'

BCRC stage 4 day 2

STREET; LADIES CLASS

Race - 8 laps

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:08:33

Nemun Ring, Lithuania 3.350 km ._._.
04/08/2024 17:10 ......

Pos No. Name

Total Tm _ Laps Diff Gap In Lap at/Stat Class Model

1 166 Vilius RIMKEVICIUS

2 21 Donatas SAVICKAS

3 8 Jaroslav GAIDAMAVICIU!

Street 600 YAMAHA R6

10:39.164 8 8 LU

BMW S1000 RR

10:40.854 8 1.690 1.690 8 LTu Street 1000

YAMAHA R1

10:50.984 8 11.820 10130 5 LTu Street 1000

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.690 150.947 1:16.954 156.717 166 - Vilius RIMKEVICIUS
Orbits
TIMING

Printed: 04/08/2024 17:19:49
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CIRCUIT RACING CF‘{AMPIONSH\P CIRCUIT RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

BCRC stage 4 day 2 Sorted on Laps
STREET; LADIES CLASS Nemun Ring, Lithuania 3.350 km ..;.;.
Race - 8 laps 04/08/2024 17:10 . . . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:08:33

Pos No. Name Total Tm _ Laps Diff Gap In Lap at/Stat Class Model

Street 1000

i 21 Donatas SAVICKAS 10:40.854 8 8 LTU Street 1000 BMW S1000 RR
2 88 Jaroslav GAIDAMAVICIU¢! 10:50.984 8 10130 10130 5 LTu Street 1000 YAMAHA R1
Street 600
1 166 Vilius RIMKEVICIUS 10:39.164 8 8 LU Street 600 YAMAHA R6
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.690 150.947 1:16.954 156.717 166 - Vilius RIMKEVICIUS
Orbits

ASPER

Printed: 04/08/2024 17:20:06 TIMING
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CIRCUIT RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

BCRC stage 4 day 2

STREET; LADIES CLASS

Race - 8 laps

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:08:33

Nemun Ring, Lithuania 3.350 km
04/08/2024 17:10 .

W
-
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(166) Vilius RIMKEVICIUS
1 1:23.638 +6.684 17:09:57.166
2 1:20.730 +3.776 17:11:17.896
3 1:20.140 +3.186 17:12:38.036
4 1:20.045 +3.091 17:13:58.081
5 1:20.220 +3.266 17:15:18.301
6 1:19.243 +2.289 17:16:37.544
7 1:18.193 +1.239 17:17:55.737
8 1:16.954 17:19:12.691
(21) Donatas SAVICKAS
1 1:23.441 +5.284 17:09:56.968
2 1:20.694 +2.537 17:11:17.662
3 1:20.106 +1.949 17:12:37.768
4 1:20.205 +2.048 17:13:57.973
5 1:20.252 +2.095 17:15:18.225
6 1:19.149 +0.992 17:16:37.374
7 1:18.850 +0.693 17:17:56.224
8 1:18.157 17:19:14.381
(88) Jaroslav GAIDAMAVICIUS
1 1:25.439 +5.723 17:09:59.312
2 1:20.418 +0.702 17:11:19.730
3 1:20.411 +0.695 17:12:40.141
4 1:19.739 +0.023 17:13:59.880
5 1:19.716 17:15:19.596
6 1:19.907 +0.191 17:16:39.503
7 1:20.734 +1.018 17:18:00.237
8 1:24.274 +4.558 17:19:24.511
Orbits
TIMING

Printed: 04/08/2024 17:20:13



